Parameter
1060nm
≥ 90%
Single Wavelength
All values referenced are without connector.
0 to +50°C
Pump Efficiency
Signal Insertion Loss

MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
A package:
ORDERING INFORMATION
PORT CONFIGURATIONS
PWC
Pigtail Style Fiber Length****
Com Port
05=5W
Fiber Type**
C2=105/125
          (0.15NA)
C1=105/125
          (0.22NA)
D1=9/105/125
Double Clad
(0.22) NA
10=10W
05=0.5m
Fiber Type**
Pump
Wavelength
Pump
10=1.0m
94=940nm
       loose tube
2=900um
1=Bare fiber
20=2.0m
A= A package
.
.
.
95=955nm
601=(6+1)X1
Package
3=ClearCurve
      ZBL(G.657.B3)
2=SMF-28 Ultra
** Other fiber types are available upon request.
(G.657.A1)
Pump Port
Fiber Type
Port*
Handling
Single Signal Port
1=SMF-28(G.652)***
Wavelength
06=1060nm
* Higher number of pump port is also available upon request
B package:
C package:
C= C package
B= B package
*** 1=SMF-28(G.652) is available  upon request.
**** Other length is available upon request, However, 900μm loose tube is only up to 2m.